PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
8” SWIVEL HEAD BANDSAW (PROFESSIONAL)
JEFBAN200-08
	• With powerful 1.1kw motor (single phase 230V~50Hz)
	• Equipped with gearbox drive, cast iron 0-60º swivelling arm with hydraulic cylinder, roller-bearing blade
guides, coolant pump and control panel
	• Safe and efficient use with blade guards, micro-switches and auto-cutoff system
	• Ideal in metal-working workshops where durability, precision, quality and high cutting speeds are essential
	• Swivel Head
	• Motor: 1.1kW (230V) Gear Box Driven
	• Blade Size: 2085 x 20 x 0.9mm
	• Blade Speed: 80m/min
	• Pivoting band holder bow: 0 - 60°
	• Dimensions (H X W): 1620 x 1500mm
	• Weight: 173kg
CUTTING CAPACITIES
Angle Shape Length
 @ 90°
170mm
200mm x 170mm
170mm x 170mm
@ 45°
120mm
120mm x 110mm
120mm x 120mm
@ 60°
70mm
-
60mm x 60mm